Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 11/10/2020 (Week 8)

Rankings
Place| TN# Team Name
1 47354 |Bull Dawgs
2 47356 |Ball's Deep
3 47358 |Shut Your Face
4 47352 |Those Guys
5 47385 |Poes Hoes
6 47362 |Bad Boyz
7 47366 Shot Callers
8 47360 |8-Ballers
9 47363 |Hot Shots
10 47355 |Against All Odds
11 47359 |Rackin & Cracking
12 47365 |Highlty Capable
13 47361 |Pool and Party
14 47357 Jump it 44 1/4
15 47353 |Nevermind
16 47364 Color of Money
17 47386 |Pick Last for Everything
18 47502 |BYE
Season High Power Avg**
1 |Kruse, Todd * 5.46
2 |Almashie, Bret 5.29
3 |Goodman, Dave (Tony) 5.04
4 |Patton, Charlie * 4.46
5 |Bland, Billy 4.00
6 |Herbst, J.3. 4.00
7 |Hoppel, Mike 3.46
8 |Alberts, Greg 3.15
9 |Uitts, Jason 3.14
10 |Little, Gerald 2.75
Season High Wins
1 |Almashie, Bret 25
2 |Kruse, Todd * 24
3 |Hoppel, Mike 24
4 |Goodman, Dave (Tony) 24
5 [|Uitts, Jason 20
6 |Little, Gerald 20
7 |Herbst, J.]. 20
8 |Delong, Travis 20
9 |Patton, Charlie * 20
10 |Hall, Ivan 19
Season High Win-Zips
1 |Kruse, Todd * 3

Almashie, Bret

Kruse, Todd *
Hoppel, Mike
Delong, Travis
Little, Gerald
Butler, Terry *
Hall, Ivan
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Uitts, Jason
10 |[Junk, Dave

Season High
Hoppel, Mike
Almashie, Bret
Bland, Billy
Delong, Travis

Kruse, Todd *
Little, Gerald
Hampshire, Kip
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Uitts, Jason
10 |Cox, Mike

Season High

Total
Won Lost Win % |GW
31 4|88.57% | 88
26 974.29% | 80
24| 11(68.57% 71
23| 12|65.71% 78
22| 13/62.86% 71
22| 13/62.86% | 70
20.5/14.5|58.57% | 57
20.5|/14.5/58.57% | 54
19| 16|54.29% | 59
18.5/16.5/52.86% | 67
16.5/18.5|47.14%| 58
16| 19/45.71%| 59
16| 19|45.71% | 48
16| 19/45.71%| 39
9| 26|25.71% 43
8| 27(22.86% | 36
7| 28(20.00%| 30
0/ 35| 0.00%, O
Season High

GP
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Goodman, Dave (Tony)

Goodman, Dave (Tony)

1 |Goodman, Dave (Tony)
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Last Match

Pts. |HPts Won Lost GW |Pts. |[HPts

1008 |1
913
881
934
842
922
803
826
855
888
828
870
767
719
769
616
545
112

Points
263
263
259
252
236
235
235
231
231
231

Consecutive Wins

14
13*
13
11
10

Q| 0|0 OV

RO

008
941
909
934
846
946
875
926
903
900
872
870
847
887
817
744
697
112

4 1| 12|145| 145
111127 127
8/118| 118
13/148| 148
16/120| 120
8/129| 129
8|/129| 145
10/139| 139
139| 139
86, 98
119 123
127 127
84| 100
109| 137
83| 87
100, 120
104 | 136
16| 16
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Season High
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Herbst, 1.3.

Almashie, Bret
Goodman, Dave (Tony)
Patton, Charlie *
Kruse, Todd *

Hoppel, Mike

Alberts, Greg

Bland, Billy

Delong, Travis

10 |Herbst, Mike

Season High

VW (N O U|h~h W N~

Kruse, Todd *
Almashie, Bret

Hoppel, Mike
Goodman, Dave (Tony)
Patton, Charlie *

Hall, Ivan

Little, Gerald

Herbst, J1.J.

Uitts, Jason

10 |Frost, Austin

Season High

4||1 |Heimann, Steve

Avg**

9.46
9.39
9.39
9.33
9.25
9.00
8.75
8.65
8.43
8.40

Sweeps

N WWWwww w s ovomu

GB on Break
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Butler, Terry * Kruse, Todd *
Butler, David

Walker, Amos

Walker, Amos
Heimann, Steve
McCullough, Jack *
Patton, Charlie *
Goodman, Dave (Tony)
Alberts, Greg
Langston, Jason

10 |Crider, Glen

Delong, Travis
Rose, Lee
Heimann, Steve
Langston, Jason
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Butler, Terry *
10 |Little, Gerald
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GW - Games Won GP - Games Played
** - Player must have played at least 66.7% of games possible.
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Orzechowski, Robert
Crider, Glen

Vieyra, Val
Hampshire, Kip
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* - Current Streak
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